BANKINTER SA

BANKINTER SA

ISIN: ES0113679I137

Overview

2024/09/17 16:46:38

Price
7.914 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.68% (-0.05)

ES0113679137
BKT
Tradegate
EUR

Financial
Stock

7,126 EUR
IBEX 35

7.908 EUR (3,200)
7.916 EUR (3,200)
7.934 EUR

7.996 EUR

7.914 EUR

7.968 EUR
7.93377 EUR
5,354

42,477 .40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17327279,129796928,157078216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ada6da4402fc1cea47efb02a7486e4028d111c80cf76d317509346ac18dd09c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b014cef09ed145f65&time=1726671808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ddccbf7a0dc78136cbb9c0fe30f05ca63e1ae8a25d25a30b234d3b0cd499ec4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43f97ea9de5deea3e&time=1726671808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fea1a942b63ca5d00008557f29e3953cc8fb91451f30920dd42bef86f9cbda86&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e46418b8f50bbacca&time=1726671808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f838b39f966f24dc99e5a45ea0b82f4013e9f1e24336a773de1d8d360dc234b4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3a71bbcda40eaced9&time=1726671808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=567ab522ffcb13413a511273739393aa8d683b2482b8a81d61736c5d6e9983dd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e67c866753484f2c&time=1726671808&tool=RSC

BANKINTER SA

Details

2024/09/17 16:46:38

Price
7.914 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.68% (-0.05)

ISIN ES0113679137
Symbol BKT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,126 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.908 EUR (3,200)
Ask (Ask size) 7.916 EUR (3,200)
Open 7.934 EUR
High 7.996 EUR
Low 7.914 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.968 EUR
VWAP 7.93377 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,354
Trading volume 42,477.40
Number of trades 12
Last size 1,064
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.76% +36.72% +59.55%
Perf (abs.) +1.37 +2.14 +2.97
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.25 23.54 31.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANKINTER SA

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
09/17
Tradegate 2024/
09/17
Stuttgart 2024/
09/17
Munich 2024/
09/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

15:30

16:46

08:06

08:08

08:59

7.993 EUR (2,107
7.776 EUR (2,347
7.759 EUR (2,254
6.821 EUR (2,884

5.512 EUR (2024/02/09
8.322 EUR (2024/07/22
5.512 EUR (2024/02/09

)
)
)
)
8.322 EUR (2024/07/22)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

7.904 EUR 0.00 4

7.914 EUR 0.04 12

7.934 EUR 0.00 1

7.962 EUR 0.00 1

7.98 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462

BANKINTER SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
07/03

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/16

08:24

16:16

16:31

08:08

17:35

7.872 EUR 0.00

7.85USD 0.00

7.902 EUR 0.00

7.952 EUR 0.00

7.93 EUR 10.46

1,459
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18600954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20025381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407751

BANKINTER SA

Company profile

Company Logo

bankinter:

Contact Details
BANKINTER SA

Paseo de la Castellana, 29 - 28046 Madrid
Telefon: +34-90-236-55-63
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Dolores Chairman of
Dancausa Trevino Managing Board

Board of directors

Maria Dolores
Dancausa Trevifio

Alfonso Botin-Sanz de
Sautuola y Naved

Cristina Garcia-Peri
Alvarez

Fernando Jose Francés
Pons

Fernando Maria
Masaveu Herrero

Marcelino Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola

Maria Luisa Jorda
Castro

Maria Teresa Pulido
Mendoza

Teresa Martin-Retortillo

Alvaro Alvarez-Alonso
Plaza

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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